## **C&O** Canal Association Donation Form

Donor's Name(s)
Address
City, State, and Zip
Phone and/or e-mail (optional)
Donation amount
Fund to which donation is made:
Kenneth Rollins C&O Canal Fund
Rachel Stewart Swains Lock Area Improvement Fund
Davies Legal Defense Fund
World Canals Conference 2021 Fund
Nancy C. Long Aqueduct Preservation Fund
Name of the person in whose memory the donation is made (if applicable):
Check here if you wish your donation to be anonymous
Please make your check payable to the C&O Canal Association and mail this completed form to:

C&O Canal Association P. O. Box 366 Glen Echo MD 20812-0366

The C&O Canal Association is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. As no goods or services are provided in return for your charitable contribution, the entire amount of your contribution is tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.

A copy of our current financial statement is available upon request by contacting C&O Canal Association at PO Box 366, Glen Echo, MD 20812-0366, phone 301-983-0825. Documents and information submitted to the State of Maryland under the Maryland Charitable Solicitations Act are available from the Office of the Secretary of State for the cost of copying and postage